Image for representation purpose only
• Available with complete set of heaters, glassware and accessories
• Classic laboratory heaters for reliable and lasting intensive heating
• Compact for serial heating in batches
ACCESSORIES
Description- 1 & 6 position
Graham condenser 200 mm
Classical Kjeldahl splash head

Dimension (L X B X H) (380 x 350 x 725) mm (650 x 350 x 725) mm
HSN Code 84790000
Ordering Code BLFAKDI01000000000 BLFAKDI04000000000
ACCESSORIES
Description Code
KDI Drip Tray ASM BLA0KDI000DRP0TRAY
Oven Mittes - KDI ASM BLA0OVM000KDI00000
Polypropylene Aspirator Bottle-34101 ASM BLA0ASBPP050034101
SM
A
R
T
R
U
G
G
E
D
P
R
A
C
TI
C
A
L
Four Steps for a lab free of toxic fumes
Fume Scrubber
BE VOCAL ABOUT LOCAL
Manufactured by
BOROSIL TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
Fume Scrubber Four Steps for a lab free of toxic fumes
Model Name KSC010
Pump delivery Rate 28 Ltr/Min
Current Consumption 1A
Dimensions (WxDxH) 365 X 375 X 480 mm
Ordering Code BLFAKSC01000000000
HSN Code
Cleaning Steps
Stage 1 : Fume extraction and condensation
Stage 2 : Neutralization by distilled water
Stage 3 : Neutralization by alkali
Stage 4 : Neutralization by carbon filter
SAFE  EFFICIENT
Practically zero exposure of
harmful sulfur dioxide fumes to
user
Maximum safety with a self-
contained design
High capacity pump for
larger capacity digesters
Full control of the Scrubber via
the digester
Maximal neutralization
efficiency by the vacuum
pump
Easy compatibility with all
digesters
KSC020
45 Ltr/Min
1A
365 X 375 X 480 mm
BLFAKSC02000000000
84141000
ACCESSORIES
Description Product Code
KSC010 Condenser V2 ASM BLMAFUTV2KSCCD2932
KSC010 Carbon Bottle ASM BLM0BGW25012200211
BL 2L Clear Bottle 34/35 Ground Neck ASM BLA0BGW10001500030
Viton Rubber Tube - 10 mm ID x 14 mm OD BLA0VRT10D0014DBLK
 for Labs
SAFE  SIMPLE  EFFICIENT
D I G E S T I O N S Y S T E M S